Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

101 - Albertville City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/13/2024 10:21:26 AM

General

$14,220,311.66
$120.00
$6,515,374.00
$330,967.09
$21,066,772.75

$10,768,652.17
$2,673,762.69
$1,243,975.60
$914,758.05
$782,608.28
$270,454.19
$0.00
$356,464.76
$17,010,675.74

$280,217.25
$88,996.00
$191,221.25

$4,247,318.26
$19,403,184.51
$23,650,502.77

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$32,383.23
$2,322,586.46
$441,736.67
$78,348.94
$2,875,055.30

$940,324.30
$634,903.40
$53,142.03
$1,756,633.62
$126,633.42
$2,635,052.69
$0.00
$79,042.95
$6,225,732.41

$112,018.54
$49,236.50
$62,782.04

($3,287,895.07)
$2,645,768.06
($642,127.01)

Debt Service

$336,768.73
$0.00
$3,484,036.29
$0.00
$3,820,805.02

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,622,619.73
$0.00
$1,622,619.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,198,185.29
$22,068,761.62
$24,266,946.91

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$3,161.16
$0.00
$3,161.16

$0.00

$0.00
$524,489.79
$2,914.00
$0.00
$967,276.49
$0.00

$0.00
$1,494,680.28

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,491,519.12)
$9,469,096.15
$7,977,577.03

$0.00
$0.00
$557,039.92
$0.00
$557,039.92

$177,921.66
$203,231.96
$4,972.24
$2,766.75
$83.26
$0.00

$0.00
$129,237.71
$518,213.58

$22,921.78
$49,439.58
($26,517.80)

$12,308.54
$885,459.15
$897,767.69

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,589,463.62
$2,322,706.46
$11,001,348.04
$409,316.03
$28,322,834.15

$11,886,898.13
$3,511,898.05
$1,826,579.66
$2,677,072.42
$909,324.96
$3,872,783.37
$1,622,619.73
$564,745.42
$26,871,921.74

$415,157.57
$187,672.08
$227,485.49

$1,678,397.90
$54,472,269.49
$56,150,667.39
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